
FARM EQUIPMENT FARM EQUIPMENT

f Nothingruns
'yJOHN DEEREJ like aDeere

THIS WEEK’S SPECIAL ON
NEW MACHINERY

List Sal*
$19,061 $14,M0JD 2440

JD 2420 windrower
w/cab&23ol2'auger
platform

JD 410 round baler
JD 1540plowing disc
JD 950 roller harrow
JD 2600 plow 4 18
JD 2800 plow 4-18
JD 225 offset disc
JD 680 spreader
JD 16Achopper
JD 6500 blower
JD 3940 harvester

w/elec controls 10,282
JD 336 harrow 12’ 1350
JD 145 loader 2780
JD 146 loader 3380
JD 148 loader 3485
IJD 158 loader 3775

27,200 20,M0
8656 6500
7932 6000
4580 3550
7800 6300
9500 7200
5348 4250
9875 7300
5070 3900
2537 1050

Rental ofPower Till Seeder

SPECIALS ON USED EQUIPMENT
TRACTORS
JD2840 Tractor
JD4020
JD4OIO
JD 730
JD 730
FordSN, mintcond
Ford 801
JDA
JD MT
HAYING EQUIPMENT
JD 336 baler w/30 ejector
JD 24 T baler w/#2ejec(SOLO)
JD 14T w/#l ejectoT
JD 14T baler w/#2 ejector
NH 273 baler wy thrower
NH 68 baler w/54

thrower
Owantonna 700 SR

• Mower Conditioner
Case 475 mower condi

14,800 13,800
9500 9000
9000

'

8500
4250 3950
4000 3800
2800 2500
2800 2500
1800 1500
1600 1050

4600
1475
650

1495
3500

1100

3500

tioner
NF11469 SP haybme
NH469haybme
JD 640 rake
AC rake
PLANTERS
JD7OOO6RN liquid

1995
4000
1875
1275
600

conservation
JD 7000 planter, 4RW
JD 7000 Maxi Merge
JD494A
JD494
JD 1240plateless pitr
AC no-till 6RN
IHC6RN4oocyclo
White 6400 plateless

planter, 6RN, 2 yr
old

HARVESTERS
JD 38 harvester w/2

row head
JD 3800 harvester wl2 row

narrow head
JD 244 corn head
JD 244 corn head
DISCS
MF 12'
JDKiliiter, 11'
M & M Disc
PLOWS
JD2-14"
JDS2 2 12 S£B3
JD44 2btm trail
JD 345 5-16
MISCELLANEOUS
JD 1990 wheel harrow
JD 45 combine 12 w/

oversized tires
Grove wagon
NH wagon w/hay

rack
JD 963 wagon
Nl corn picker
JD 101 picker
JD 115chuck wagon
Papec 850grinder mixer
JD 127 rotary mower
NH33 chopper
Hawk tank T'n ton spreader
Nl spreader
MF blade
JD 1064 wagon

NO TRADE ON SALE PRICES
- AUKER-ENAffM EQUIPMENT. INC.

Oakland Mills, PA 17067
717-463-3511 436-2235

9500
6000
6500

900
650

2300
3500
3500

6600

2000

5100
2100
2400

2000
975

1200

475
85

125
2500

2000

3500
495

PRE-SEASON FORAGE
EQUIPMENT REPAIR SPECIAL

August 1 through
August 31,1981

10% Discount on Labor
Cali Peck Ramsay

And Set Up An Appointment
AG-IND. EQUIPMENT

CO., INC.
1207Telegraph Rd. (Rt 273)

Rising Sun, MD 21911
301-658-5568 215-869-3542

301-398-6132

*omutt
O-

?O>NER SAL^^C
This is the right timeof

the year to buy your new AC
tractor. Pick your size tractor ranging

anywherefrom a beefy 40-255 H.P.
This year's lowest prices!!!

“BUY NOW WITH WAIVER
OFFINANCE UNTIL 3-1-82!!”

TRACTORS AC 190XTD w/cab
ACDI7G
ACWD4SG
ACWDG

COMBINES

f-armall b6OD
Farmall 400
Farmall 460 D
Farmall M
Farmall FI
MF HOOD
MFIOBO D
MF 180D w/loader
MF 180 D
MF 235
MF 50
Ford 3000 C
Ford 800 ~

Ford 601 w/sickle bar
Ford 9N wlmower
Ford 8N

12) JD 60
White 250 D, like

new ll
Oliver 500 D
Oliver 55 D
Case 630 w/loader
(3) Case 300
Case DV
Satoh Elk 550 w/low

hrs
AC 7040 D w/cab
AC 7030 D w/cab

Gleaner K w/gram A
corn heads

Gleaner All w/13‘
grain & 2 row corn
heads

Gleaner Cll w/13'
gram A 438 corn
heads

JD 55 Corn Special
w/cab, 12’ gram &

330 corn heads
JD 55 w/gram A corn

heads
JD 40 w/gram & corn

heads
JD 45 w/gram A corn

heads
Ml- 82 w/gram & corn

heads
NH 925 w/gram A corn

heads
1H 203 w/gram A corn

heads

z/ZAVCO
NEWIDEA

Trumbauersville to Finland Rd., Quakertown. PA
CALL (215) 536-1935,536-7523

OR Rts. 309& 100, New Tripoli, PA (215) 767-7611
HAY EQUIPMENT

NH 1469Selt prop 9 Haybme
Hesston 110Sell-Prop Haybme
AC 904 9' Mower Conditioner
Meyers 8’ Mower Conditioner

(2) McCormick Conditioner
Nl Hay Conditioner
IH Hay Conditioner
McCormick#2 Hay Conditioner
AC 303 Baler
NH 68 Baler
NH 277 Baler & Thrower
NH 479 Haybme
(3) NH 461 Haybmes
NH 469 Haybme
MF 81 Haybme
NH 880 Harvester w/2-row corn & pick up

heads
(2) AC 720 Harvester w/2 row corn & pick up

heads
IH 1 row Harvester w/pick up
Gehl Harvester w/1 row pick up
JD 38 Harvester 30" rows w/pick up & 2 row

corn heads
(3) NH 717 Harvester w/1 row corn & pick up

heads
NH 717 Harvester w/ 1-row corn & pick up heads
EXCELLENT"
JOKb Chopper w/both heads
NH bib Chopper w/both heads
IH IfaEH Chopper w/both heads

HOLLAI\D
Lobachsville, Oley, PA

(215) 987-6221,987-6257

%
MOO
925

2100
2500
2600
2900

4200
1200
600
995

3000

975

2500

1500
3000
1395
1150
500

v 8800
5500
5600

700
500

2000
2400
2500

1800
4000
1900
2200

1900
800

1000

450
75

115
2400

1800

2500
450

FARM EQUIPMENT FARM FQUIPMFNT
—— -»

■ Van Dal* Products
• Silo Unloaders 10“ - 30“ NewA Rebuilt
• Bunk Feeders - Belt, Auger and Shaker
• Conveyors - Auger i Single Chain

■ T.M.R. Van Onl* Mixer-Faadars -4 Auger
• Truck Mounts • 40 Cows
• Trailer Mounts to
• Stationary Units 400 Cows

■ liquid Manor* Spraadars
• 1500 Gal to 4500 Gal.

,

• Soil Injectors
■ liquid Manure Pumps

• Agitator-Filler
• Centrifugal
• Lagoon

■ Uoblar ElectricForage A Grain Carts
■ Uablar TMR Forag* Carts
■ Rad Top Stainlass Steal Trough Cattl*

Watarars
■ Lancaster Stave Silos • Stawa or MetalChutes
■ Sollanbarger Poured Concrota Silos Topor

Bottom Unloading
■ Doubla Chain Wood Conveyors w/Slip Clutch

A %"Bottom
■ Taper Board Feeders A Balt Feadars
■ Circl* Feed Supplement Bins
■ Hedlund-Vaughan Chopper Pumps
■ NassathLiquid Manure Equipment
■ Leasing Available

Sales A Service

K & S INC.
RDI Quarryville, PA 17566

PH-717-284-3111

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August t, 19*1—817

NEW EQUIPMENT
INSTOCK

JD65014.5 h.p. Tractor
JO850 22 h.p.
JD95027 h.p.
JD2440
JD 4040 Cab, Q.R
JD4240 Fenders only
JD4240 Cab, Quad
JD4440 Cab Q.R. Radials
JD7720Combine
JD643Corn Head
JD 70006R Con:(SOLDI.
(6) JD 7000 6R Reg.

Planter
JD 7000 12R Planter Ft.

Fold
JD7000 4RW Planter
JD 8300 23x7 Gram Drill
JD8300 21x7 GramDrill
JD3960 Fg. Harvester
JD3RRow Cn(SOLD)
JD510Round Baler
JD347 Baler
JO 1209 Mower Con-

ditioner
JD 11510'2" Disc
J0215 ITS” Disc
JD2IS 12'10'Disc
JD23517 1” Disc
JD23519’11” Disc
JD 235 21 4" Disc
JD4IS Rotary Hoe
3-JD 606Rotary Cutters
2-JD 609 Rotary Cutters
JO 1008Rotary Cutter
JD 1508Rotary CifSOLD)
JD27Flail Chopper

WE HAVE*
JOHN DEERE 1550

POWER-TH.
SEEDER

Available
For Rental

You can re-seed your
existing pastures and
alfalfa fields without
disturbing what is
there. Plan now for
your Fall re-seeding
needs.

CFH, INC.
East Mam Street

Cecilton, Md 21913
(301)275 2195

, 648-5416 755-6608
Evenings & Weekends

Call Gary (301) 885 2248
- I—■

FISHER ENGINE SERVICE
3141 Old Phila. Pike 717-768-3729 Bird-in-Hand, PA 17505

AUTHORIZED SERVICE CENTER
WISCONSIN

|
Industrial

Gas & Diesel
Engines

WISCONSIN HEAVY-DUTYENGINES
AENLD Popular Workhorse

* 9.2 h.p.,3200r.p.m.

SPECIAL PURCHASE OF
BRAND NEW FACTORY SURPLUS
JMJI With PTO Speed

rd Model CL. Reduction
ice $7OB List Price $llBO

Special syMC Special SOOCPrice *445 Price *oBs


